
Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace
1 1 184 Karla Diaz Elgin Sharks Primary-2 07:59.78 1.25 06:24
2 2 187 Maya Uriostegui Elgin Sharks Primary-2 09:11.28 1.25 07:21
3 3 185 Mariela Reyes Elgin Sharks Primary-2 09:31.03 1.25 07:37
4 4 182 Guadalupe Martinez Elgin Sharks Primary-2 09:32.31 1.25 07:38
5 5 74 Mia Kunio Batavia Primary-2 09:32.90 1.25 07:38
6 6 15 Jozlyn Mundy Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 09:38.25 1.25 07:43
7 108 Lauren Bennett Glen Ellyn Lightning Primary-2 09:40.53 1.25 07:44
8 7 186 Gianna Guzman Elgin Sharks Primary-2 09:41.00 1.25 07:45
9 8 70 Halas Wagenknecht Batavia Primary-2 09:42.68 1.25 07:46
10 9 222 Claire Heatherman Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 09:59.22 1.25 07:59
11 10 129 Vanessa Tekampe Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 10:02.31 1.25 08:02
12 11 13 Kallan Hunter Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:03.21 1.25 08:03
13 12 90 Marin Schwad Batavia Primary-2 10:03.93 1.25 08:03
14 13 11 Annabelle Bould Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:12.44 1.25 08:10
15 14 128 Lily Olsen Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 10:12.93 1.25 08:10
16 15 566 Hayden Calcagno Batavia Primary-2 10:23.66 1.25 08:19
17 16 73 Adley Wilson Batavia Primary-2 10:25.56 1.25 08:20
18 17 228 Lyla Richter Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 10:27.34 1.25 08:22
19 18 1 Ona Steines Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:34.94 1.25 08:28
20 19 14 Kyleigh Kamholts Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:41.69 1.25 08:33
21 20 12 Eliana Pontel Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:45.06 1.25 08:36
22 21 9 Lillyanna Escobar Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:46.78 1.25 08:37
23 22 72 Emma Hertz Batavia Primary-2 11:03.28 1.25 08:51
24 10 Isabella Held Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 11:17.18 1.25 09:02
25 3 Jade Kufalk Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 11:39.66 1.25 09:20
26 8 Emma Guerra Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 12:06.18 1.25 09:41
27 23 188 SilviaEspino Elgin Sharks Primary-2 12:37.25 1.25 10:06
28 24 189 Hailey Montes Elgin Sharks Primary-2 12:37.96 1.25 10:06
29 5 Gracee Arendt Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 12:58.22 1.25 10:23
30 2 Kiera Clapshaw Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 13:05.47 1.25 10:28
31 4 Iliana Avila Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 13:10.34 1.25 10:32
32 25 226 Lydia Wolfe Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 15:36.59 1.25 12:29
33 6 Nayana Gonzalez Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 15:55.03 1.25 12:44

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC Primary Girls GirlsPrimary-2



Team
17 Elgin Sharks   1   2   3   4   8  27  28
56 Batavia   5   9  13  16  17  23
67 Belvidere Tornados   6  12  14  19  20  21  22
75 Rockford Wildcats  10  11  15  18  32

Glen Ellyn Lightning 7

Elgin Sharks Batavia
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

1 Karla Diaz Primary-2 07:59.78 5 Mia Kunio Primary-2 09:32.90
2 Maya Uriostegui Primary-2 09:11.28 8 Halas Wagenknecht Primary-2 09:42.68
3 Mariela Reyes Primary-2 09:31.03 12 Marin Schwad Primary-2 10:03.93
4 Guadalupe Martinez Primary-2 09:32.31 15 Hayden Calcagno Primary-2 10:23.66
7 Gianna Guzman Primary-2 09:41.00 16 Adley Wilson Primary-2 10:25.56
23 SilviaEspino Primary-2 12:37.25 22 Emma Hertz Primary-2 11:03.28
24 Hailey Montes Primary-2 12:37.96 56 0:50:09
17 0:45:55

Belvidere Tornados Rockford Wildcats
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

6 Jozlyn Mundy Primary-2 09:38.25 9 Claire Heatherman Primary-2 09:59.22
11 Kallan Hunter Primary-2 10:03.21 10 Vanessa Tekampe Primary-2 10:02.31
13 Annabelle Bould Primary-2 10:12.44 14 Lily Olsen Primary-2 10:12.93
18 Ona Steines Primary-2 10:34.94 17 Lyla Richter Primary-2 10:27.34
19 Kyleigh Kamholts Primary-2 10:41.69 25 Lydia Wolfe Primary-2 15:36.59
20 Eliana Pontel Primary-2 10:45.06 75 0:56:18
21 Lillyanna Escobar Primary-2 10:46.78

Isabella Held Primary-2 11:17.18
Jade Kufalk Primary-2 11:39.66
Emma Guerra Primary-2 12:06.18
Gracee Arendt Primary-2 12:58.22
Kiera Clapshaw Primary-2 13:05.47
Iliana Avila Primary-2 13:10.34
Nayana Gonzalez Primary-2 15:55.03

67 0:51:11

Glen Ellyn Lightning
Score Name Level Time

Lauren Bennett Primary-2 09:40.53

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC Primary-2 Girls



Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace
1 1 42 Giannie Casis Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 08:34.94 1.25 06:52
2 2 194 Nathan Canham Elgin Sharks Primary-2 08:40.94 1.25 06:57
3 3 32 Jason Koziol Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 08:45.69 1.25 07:01
4 4 40 Brrennan Butt Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 08:48.59 1.25 07:03
5 5 144 Jacob Wolfe Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 08:51.06 1.25 07:05
6 6 126 Jacob McKillop Batavia Primary-2 08:57.75 1.25 07:10
7 7 145 Jacob Schroeder Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 08:58.28 1.25 07:11
8 8 199 Jerico Avendano Elgin Sharks Primary-2 09:02.81 1.25 07:14
9 9 225 Quinton Richter Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 09:04.22 1.25 07:15
10 10 35 Jonah Johnson Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 09:13.56 1.25 07:23
11 11 200 Marcos Quinones Elgin Sharks Primary-2 09:22.18 1.25 07:30
12 12 37 Wilson Coryell Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 09:23.66 1.25 07:31
13 13 34 Trent Lebensorger Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 09:28.53 1.25 07:35
14 14 143 Benjamin King Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 09:32.03 1.25 07:38
15 109 Nicholas Millan Glen Ellyn Lightning Primary-2 09:47.88 1.25 07:50
16 15 142 Emeka Ilochonwu Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 10:02.50 1.25 08:02
17 16 36 Cole Madeen Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:13.91 1.25 08:11
18 17 77 Blake VandeLoo Batavia Primary-2 10:14.43 1.25 08:12
19 18 79 Diego Juarez Batavia Primary-2 10:17.00 1.25 08:14
20 19 76 Matthew Hertz Batavia Primary-2 10:18.44 1.25 08:15
21 20 141 Asher Hulstedt Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 10:29.41 1.25 08:24
22 21 78 Charlie Datz Batavia Primary-2 10:31.97 1.25 08:26
23 22 567 Pasqual Calcagno Batavia Primary-2 10:34.28 1.25 08:27
24 23 229 Beadley Swanson Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 10:36.78 1.25 08:29
25 24 197 Josue Martinez Elgin Sharks Primary-2 10:39.59 1.25 08:32
26 25 196 Jacob Vences Elgin Sharks Primary-2 10:41.66 1.25 08:33
27 31 Braden Caldwell Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 10:50.75 1.25 08:41
28 39 Austin Clapshaw Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 11:04.75 1.25 08:52
29 26 195 Sebastian Rebollar Elgin Sharks Primary-2 11:06.00 1.25 08:53
30 27 201 Owen Canham Elgin Sharks Primary-2 11:23.03 1.25 09:06
31 33 Vincent Schanna Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 11:35.00 1.25 09:16
32 30 Alani Gonzalez Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 12:27.47 1.25 09:58
33 140 Brayden Fleming Rockford Wildcats Primary-2 12:33.34 1.25 10:03
34 38 Brodrick Konopka Belvidere Tornados Primary-2 12:56.75 1.25 10:21

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC BoysPrimary-2



Team
30 Belvidere Tornados   1   3   4  10  12  13  17
50 Rockford Wildcats   5   7   9  14  16  21  24
70 Elgin Sharks   2   8  11  25  26  29  30
81 Batavia   6  18  19  20  22  23

Glen Ellyn Lightning 15

Belvidere Tornados Rockford Wildcats
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

1 Giannie Casis Primary-2 08:34.94 5 Jacob Wolfe Primary-2 08:51.06
3 Jason Koziol Primary-2 08:45.69 7 Jacob Schroeder Primary-2 08:58.28
4 Brrennan Butt Primary-2 08:48.59 9 Quinton Richter Primary-2 09:04.22
10 Jonah Johnson Primary-2 09:13.56 14 Benjamin King Primary-2 09:32.03
12 Wilson Coryell Primary-2 09:23.66 15 Emeka Ilochonwu Primary-2 10:02.50
13 Trent Lebensorger Primary-2 09:28.53 20 Asher Hulstedt Primary-2 10:29.41
16 Cole Madeen Primary-2 10:13.91 23 Beadley Swanson Primary-2 10:36.78

Braden Caldwell Primary-2 10:50.75 Brayden Fleming Primary-2 12:33.34
Austin Clapshaw Primary-2 11:04.75 50 0:46:28
Vincent Schanna Primary-2 11:35.00
Alani Gonzalez Primary-2 12:27.47
Brodrick Konopka Primary-2 12:56.75

30 0:44:46

Elgin Sharks Batavia
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

2 Nathan Canham Primary-2 08:40.94 6 Jacob McKillop Primary-2 08:57.75
8 Jerico Avendano Primary-2 09:02.81 17 Blake VandeLoo Primary-2 10:14.43
11 Marcos Quinones Primary-2 09:22.18 18 Diego Juarez Primary-2 10:17.00
24 Josue Martinez Primary-2 10:39.59 19 Matthew Hertz Primary-2 10:18.44
25 Jacob Vences Primary-2 10:41.66 21 Charlie Datz Primary-2 10:31.97
26 Sebastian Rebollar Primary-2 11:06.00 22 Pasqual Calcagno Primary-2 10:34.28
27 Owen Canham Primary-2 11:23.03 81 0:50:20
70 0:48:27

Glen Ellyn Lightning
Score Name Level Time

Nicholas Millan Primary-2 09:47.88

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC Primary-2 Boys



Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace
1 1 83 Chiara Surtz Batavia Bantam 12:38.72 1.88 06:45
2 2 181 Chloe Avendano Elgin Sharks Bantam 13:12.22 1.88 07:03
3 3 21 Ava Frrederick Belvidere Tornados Bantam 13:28.97 1.88 07:11
4 4 18 Mekaela Matthiscyk Belvidere Tornados Bantam 13:45.91 1.88 07:20
5 5 177 Lianny Guzman Elgin Sharks Bantam 13:46.87 1.88 07:21
6 6 19 Keira Kozlowski Belvidere Tornados Bantam 14:15.09 1.88 07:36
7 7 80 Maddyn Wagenknecht Batavia Bantam 14:16.62 1.88 07:37
8 110 Sophie Fader Glen Ellyn Lightning Bantam 14:18.03 1.88 07:38
9 131 Gabrielle Kohnle Rockford Wildcats Bantam 14:24.38 1.88 07:41
10 8 180 Lily Hurst Elgin Sharks Bantam 14:47.97 1.88 07:54
11 9 179 Hannah Montes Elgin Sharks Bantam 14:49.66 1.88 07:54
12 10 82 Maria Olache Batavia Bantam 14:51.97 1.88 07:56
13 11 84 Madelyn Metes Batavia Bantam 14:58.66 1.88 07:59
14 12 178 Yesenia Torres Elgin Sharks Bantam 16:27.47 1.88 08:47
15 13 17 Lily Brandmire Belvidere Tornados Bantam 16:39.18 1.88 08:53
16 14 81 Brookelyn VandeLoo Batavia Bantam 16:54.84 1.88 09:01
17 15 20 Vanessa Hernandez Belvidere Tornados Bantam 17:25.50 1.88 09:18
18 16 400 Julia Kaiser Batavia Bantam 17:26.02 1.88 09:18
19 17 16 Gabriella Aguilar Belvidere Tornados Bantam 18:38.38 1.88 09:56
20 112 Kavya Uppal Glen Ellyn Lightning Bantam 19:02.56 1.88 10:09
21 224 Ijeoma Ilochonwu Rockford Wildcats Bantam 22:33.50 1.88 12:02

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC GirlsBantam



Team
36 Elgin Sharks   2   5  10  11  14
41 Belvidere Tornados   3   4   6  15  17  19
43 Batavia   1   7  12  13  16  18

Glen Ellyn Lightning   8  20
Rockford Wildcats   9  21

Elgin Sharks Belvidere Tornados
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

2 Chloe Avendano Bantam 13:12.22 3 Ava Frrederick Bantam 13:28.97
5 Lianny Guzman Bantam 13:46.87 4 Mekaela Matthiscyk Bantam 13:45.91
8 Lily Hurst Bantam 14:47.97 6 Keira Kozlowski Bantam 14:15.09
9 Hannah Montes Bantam 14:49.66 13 Lily Brandmire Bantam 16:39.18
12 Yesenia Torres Bantam 16:27.47 15 Vanessa Hernandez Bantam 17:25.50
36 1:13:04 17 Gabriella Aguilar Bantam 18:38.38

41 1:15:35

Batavia Glen Ellyn Lightning
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

1 Chiara Surtz Bantam 12:38.72 Sophie Fader Bantam 14:18.03
7 Maddyn Wagenknecht Bantam 14:16.62 Kavya Uppal Bantam 19:02.56
10 Maria Olache Bantam 14:51.97
11 Madelyn Metes Bantam 14:58.66
14 Brookelyn VandeLoo Bantam 16:54.84
16 Julia Kaiser Bantam 17:26.02
43 1:13:41

Rockford Wildcats
Score Name Level Time

Gabrielle Kohnle Bantam 14:24.38
Ijeoma Ilochonwu Bantam 22:33.50

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC Bantam Girls



Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace
1 1 57 Brayden Teunissen Belvidere Tornados Bantam 11:49.22 1.88 06:18
2 2 162 Carlos Umana Elgin Sharks Bantam 12:17.84 1.88 06:34
3 3 165 Diego Aguirre Elgin Sharks Bantam 12:41.47 1.88 06:46
4 4 167 David Miranda Elgin Sharks Bantam 12:49.18 1.88 06:50
5 5 168 David Dorantes Elgin Sharks Bantam 13:02.53 1.88 06:57
6 6 47 Bryson Teunissen Belvidere Tornados Bantam 13:05.41 1.88 06:59
7 7 50 Austin Pontel Belvidere Tornados Bantam 13:06.21 1.88 06:59
8 85 Nathan Gehrmann Batavia Bantam 13:10.34 1.88 07:02
9 8 53 Jordan Mundy Belvidere Tornados Bantam 13:36.78 1.88 07:16
10 87 Pierce Antia Batavia Bantam 13:42.00 1.88 07:18
11 91 Noah Martin Batavia Bantam 13:44.59 1.88 07:20
12 9 52 Donovan Kowalski Belvidere Tornados Bantam 13:50.34 1.88 07:23
13 10 51 Caden Bould Belvidere Tornados Bantam 13:53.31 1.88 07:24
14 11 170 Miguel Villarreal Elgin Sharks Bantam 14:07.66 1.88 07:32
15 12 171 Sabastian Martinez Elgin Sharks Bantam 14:09.53 1.88 07:33
16 13 45 Antonio Baeza Belvidere Tornados Bantam 14:21.06 1.88 07:39
17 223 Colin Heatherman Rockford Wildcats Bantam 14:27.94 1.88 07:43
18 14 163 Ruben Vences Elgin Sharks Bantam 14:32.62 1.88 07:45
19 54 Jackson Johnson Belvidere Tornados Bantam 14:41.62 1.88 07:50
20 44 Jack Dixon Belvidere Tornados Bantam 14:48.22 1.88 07:54
21 49 Tyler Caporaso Belvidere Tornados Bantam 14:53.22 1.88 07:56
22 227 Bode Koenings Rockford Wildcats Bantam 14:55.81 1.88 07:58
23 56 Ian Avila Belvidere Tornados Bantam 15:26.38 1.88 08:14
24 164 Roni Martinez Elgin Sharks Bantam 15:36.56 1.88 08:19
25 146 Wyatt Olsen Rockford Wildcats Bantam 16:08.84 1.88 08:37
26 86 Jackson Hertz Batavia Bantam 16:28.06 1.88 08:47
27 69 Pete Matthiscyk Belvidere Tornados Open-M 16:38.84 1.88 08:53
28 46 Angel Garcia Belvidere Tornados Bantam 16:56.84 1.88 09:02
29 48 Silas Smith Belvidere Tornados Bantam 17:13.22 1.88 09:11
30 166 Ivan Zamudio Elgin Sharks Bantam 17:15.53 1.88 09:12
31 55 Juan Baeza Belvidere Tornados Bantam 22:20.72 1.88 11:55
32 218 Dhruv Mamgain Glen Ellyn Lightning Bantam 25:59.62 1.88 13:52

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC BoysBantam



Team
25 Elgin Sharks   2   3   4   5  14  15  18
31 Belvidere Tornados   1   6   7   9  12  13  16

Glen Ellyn Lightning 32
Rockford Wildcats  17  22  25

Batavia   8  10  11  26

Elgin Sharks Belvidere Tornados
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

2 Carlos Umana Bantam 12:17.84 1 Brayden Teunissen Bantam 11:49.22
3 Diego Aguirre Bantam 12:41.47 6 Bryson Teunissen Bantam 13:05.41
4 David Miranda Bantam 12:49.18 7 Austin Pontel Bantam 13:06.21
5 David Dorantes Bantam 13:02.53 8 Jordan Mundy Bantam 13:36.78
11 Miguel Villarreal Bantam 14:07.66 9 Donovan Kowalski Bantam 13:50.34
12 Sabastian Martinez Bantam 14:09.53 10 Caden Bould Bantam 13:53.31
14 Ruben Vences Bantam 14:32.62 13 Antonio Baeza Bantam 14:21.06

Roni Martinez Bantam 15:36.56 Jackson Johnson Bantam 14:41.62
Ivan Zamudio Bantam 17:15.53 Jack Dixon Bantam 14:48.22

25 1:04:59 Tyler Caporaso Bantam 14:53.22
Ian Avila Bantam 15:26.38
Pete Matthiscyk Open-M 16:38.84
Angel Garcia Bantam 16:56.84
Silas Smith Bantam 17:13.22
Juan Baeza Bantam 22:20.72

31 1:05:28

Glen Ellyn Lightning Rockford Wildcats
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

Dhruv Mamgain Bantam 25:59.62 Colin Heatherman Bantam 14:27.94
Bode Koenings Bantam 14:55.81
Wyatt Olsen Bantam 16:08.84

Batavia
Score Name Level Time

Nathan Gehrmann Bantam 13:10.34
Pierce Antia Bantam 13:42.00
Noah Martin Bantam 13:44.59
Jackson Hertz Bantam 16:28.06

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC Bantam Boys



Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace
1 1 150 Heather Durrant Elgin Sharks Midget 12:06.53 1.88 06:27
2 568 Madison Dobes 0 Midget 12:23.24 1.88 06:36
3 2 176 Angelica Harris Elgin Sharks Midget 12:55.29 1.88 06:53
4 93 McKenna Mertes Batavia Midget 12:56.51 1.88 06:54
5 3 174 Janeth Ortega Elgin Sharks Midget 13:11.76 1.88 07:02
6 88 Norah Dorrance Batavia Midget 13:22.13 1.88 07:08
7 135 Reese Kohnle Rockford Wildcats Midget 13:37.35 1.88 07:16
8 4 149 Hannah Durrant Elgin Sharks Midget 13:38.38 1.88 07:16
9 5 154 Breanna Marin Elgin Sharks Midget 13:52.16 1.88 07:24
10 25 Cindy Hernandez Belvidere Tornados Midget 13:52.52 1.88 07:24
11 6 152 Cynthia Reyes Elgin Sharks Midget 14:04.05 1.88 07:30
12 7 151 Karly Rebollar Elgin Sharks Midget 14:19.58 1.88 07:38
13 153 Adaleen Quinones Elgin Sharks Midget 14:45.64 1.88 07:52
14 175 Aneya Vellarreal Elgin Sharks Midget 15:05.92 1.88 08:03
15 134 Maja Hulstedt Rockford Wildcats Midget 15:07.59 1.88 08:04
16 173 Cielo Satiago Elgin Sharks Midget 15:15.15 1.88 08:08
17 89 Ella Schwab Batavia Midget 15:18.78 1.88 08:10
18 133 Nina Schroeder Rockford Wildcats Midget 15:40.46 1.88 08:22
19 132 Natalie Tekampe Rockford Wildcats Midget 15:47.86 1.88 08:26
20 24 Emalia Koziol Belvidere Tornados Midget 16:40.78 1.88 08:54
21 172 Ava Stone Elgin Sharks Midget 16:59.59 1.88 09:04
22 26 Carmen Sadewater Belvidere Tornados Midget 18:31.09 1.88 09:53
23 23 Ella Balabuszko Belvidere Tornados Midget 19:49.19 1.88 10:34
24 217 Kaavya Mamgain Glen Ellyn Lightning Midget 21:09.33 1.88 11:17

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC GirlsMidget



Team
15 Elgin Sharks   1   3   5   8   9  11  12

Belvidere Tornados  10  20  22  23
Glen Ellyn Lightning 24
Rockford Wildcats   7  15  18  19

Batavia   4   6  17

Elgin Sharks Belvidere Tornados
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

1 Heather Durrant Midget 12:06.53 Cindy Hernandez Midget 13:52.52
2 Angelica Harris Midget 12:55.29 Emalia Koziol Midget 16:40.78
3 Janeth Ortega Midget 13:11.76 Carmen Sadewater Midget 18:31.09
4 Hannah Durrant Midget 13:38.38 Ella Balabuszko Midget 19:49.19
5 Breanna Marin Midget 13:52.16
6 Cynthia Reyes Midget 14:04.05
7 Karly Rebollar Midget 14:19.58

Adaleen Quinones Midget 14:45.64
Aneya Vellarreal Midget 15:05.92
Cielo Satiago Midget 15:15.15
Ava Stone Midget 16:59.59

15 1:05:44

Glen Ellyn Lightning Rockford Wildcats
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

Kaavya Mamgain Midget 21:09.33 Reese Kohnle Midget 13:37.35
Maja Hulstedt Midget 15:07.59
Nina Schroeder Midget 15:40.46
Natalie Tekampe Midget 15:47.86

Batavia
Score Name Level Time

McKenna Mertes Midget 12:56.51
Norah Dorrance Midget 13:22.13
Ella Schwab Midget 15:18.78

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC Midget Girls



Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace
1 1 96 Evan Nosek Batavia Midget 11:03.15 1.88 05:54
2 2 157 Jael Ortega Elgin Sharks Midget 11:29.19 1.88 06:08
3 3 100 Noah Lopez Batavia Midget 11:37.86 1.88 06:12
4 4 155 Hernan Martinez Elgin Sharks Midget 12:08.22 1.88 06:28
5 5 210 Kevin Fernandez Elgin Sharks Midget 12:10.74 1.88 06:30
6 6 95 Jed Wilson Batavia Midget 12:14.17 1.88 06:32
7 7 99 Connor Chen Batavia Midget 12:31.12 1.88 06:41
8 8 211 Aiden Hurst Elgin Sharks Midget 12:36.31 1.88 06:43
9 117 Thomas Wuertzer Glen Ellyn Lightning Midget 12:36.47 1.88 06:43
10 9 97 Nathan Brandon Batavia Midget 12:40.50 1.88 06:46
11 10 160 Brenden Canham Elgin Sharks Midget 12:54.63 1.88 06:53
12 11 62 Seth Magnusen Belvidere Tornados Midget 13:02.32 1.88 06:57
13 12 159 Francisco DeLaTorre Elgin Sharks Midget 13:05.75 1.88 06:59
14 115 Jaden Frederick Glen Ellyn Lightning Midget 13:14.18 1.88 07:04
15 13 220 Anthony Avila Belvidere Tornados Midget 13:38.20 1.88 07:16
16 14 156 Alejandro Diaz Elgin Sharks Midget 13:46.67 1.88 07:21
17 15 98 Sam Chen Batavia Midget 14:12.51 1.88 07:35
18 16 60 Angel Medina Belvidere Tornados Midget 14:14.74 1.88 07:36
19 158 Arturo Martinez Elgin Sharks Midget 14:17.45 1.88 07:37
20 17 58 Sawyer Smith Belvidere Tornados Midget 14:40.29 1.88 07:49
21 18 94 Ethan Sims Batavia Midget 16:02.22 1.88 08:33
22 19 61 Gabriel Kroepel Belvidere Tornados Midget 17:16.19 1.88 09:13
23 20 59 Alex Held Belvidere Tornados Midget 20:31.89 1.88 10:57

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC BoysMidget



Team
26 Batavia   1   3   6   7  10  17  21
29 Elgin Sharks   2   4   5   8  11  13  16
76 Belvidere Tornados  12  15  18  20  22  23

Glen Ellyn Lightning   9  14
Rockford Wildcats

Batavia Elgin Sharks
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

1 Evan Nosek Midget 11:03.15 2 Jael Ortega Midget 11:29.19
3 Noah Lopez Midget 11:37.86 4 Hernan Martinez Midget 12:08.22
6 Jed Wilson Midget 12:14.17 5 Kevin Fernandez Midget 12:10.74
7 Connor Chen Midget 12:31.12 8 Aiden Hurst Midget 12:36.31
9 Nathan Brandon Midget 12:40.50 10 Brenden Canham Midget 12:54.63
15 Sam Chen Midget 14:12.51 12 Francisco DeLaTorre Midget 13:05.75
18 Ethan Sims Midget 16:02.22 14 Alejandro Diaz Midget 13:46.67
26 1:00:07 Arturo Martinez Midget 14:17.45

29 1:01:19

Belvidere Tornados Glen Ellyn Lightning
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

11 Seth Magnusen Midget 13:02.32 Thomas Wuertzer Midget 12:36.47
13 Anthony Avila Midget 13:38.20 Jaden Frederick Midget 13:14.18
16 Angel Medina Midget 14:14.74
17 Sawyer Smith Midget 14:40.29
19 Gabriel Kroepel Midget 17:16.19
20 Alex Held Midget 20:31.89
76 1:12:52

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC Midget Boys



Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace
1 103 Audrey Allman Batavia Youth 15:47.33 2.50 06:19
2 101 Bella Polizotto Batavia Youth 17:38.45 2.50 07:03
3 29 Haylyn Easterbrooks Belvidere Tornados Youth 18:21.61 2.50 07:21
4 136 Sydney Kohnle Rockford Wildcats Youth 19:47.74 2.50 07:55
5 102 Chessie Polizotto Batavia Youth 22:47.66 2.50 09:07

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC GirlsYouth



Team
Belvidere Tornados 3
Glen Ellyn Lightning
Rockford Wildcats 4

Elgin Sharks
Batavia   1   2   5

Belvidere Tornados Rockford Wildcats
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

Haylyn Easterbrooks Youth 18:21.61 Sydney Kohnle Youth 19:47.74

Batavia
Score Name Level Time

Audrey Allman Youth 15:47.33
Bella Polizotto Youth 17:38.45
Chessie Polizotto Youth 22:47.66

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC Youth Girls



Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time Miles Pace
1 1 105 Micah Wilson Batavia Youth 13:55.25 2.50 05:34
2 2 124 Finn Gallagher Batavia Youth 14:07.28 2.50 05:39
3 3 203 Anthony Fernandez Elgin Sharks Youth 14:36.34 2.50 05:51
4 4 107 Jersey Chytla Batavia Youth 14:58.56 2.50 05:59
5 5 207 Ramsell Lopez Elgin Sharks Youth 15:11.78 2.50 06:05
6 6 202 Joaquin Miranda Elgin Sharks Youth 15:15.59 2.50 06:06
7 7 205 Josue Valencia Elgin Sharks Youth 15:20.88 2.50 06:08
8 8 212 Maxim Snitko Batavia Youth 15:23.53 2.50 06:09
9 9 208 Ronnie Umana Elgin Sharks Youth 15:55.59 2.50 06:22
10 10 564 George Morris Glen Ellyn Lightning Youth 16:00.50 2.50 06:24
11 11 123 Andy Nyland Batavia Youth 16:20.91 2.50 06:32
12 147 Ethan Hulstedt Rockford Wildcats Youth 16:45.78 2.50 06:42
13 12 106 Henry Wright Batavia Youth 17:12.18 2.50 06:53
14 63 Christopher Baeza Belvidere Tornados Youth 17:16.75 2.50 06:55
15 13 121 David Wuertzer Glen Ellyn Lightning Youth 17:21.69 2.50 06:57
16 14 119 Braden Davis Glen Ellyn Lightning Youth 17:27.53 2.50 06:59
17 213 Billy Sanchez Belvidere Tornados Youth 18:11.88 2.50 07:17
18 148 Connor Coyle Rockford Wildcats Youth 18:44.15 2.50 07:30
19 15 104 Spencer Sims Batavia Youth 18:50.31 2.50 07:32
20 16 120 Andrew Estes Glen Ellyn Lightning Youth 18:55.41 2.50 07:34
21 17 118 Sam Casas Glen Ellyn Lightning Youth 19:16.12 2.50 07:42

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC BoysYouth



Team
26 Batavia   1   2   4   8  11  13  19
30 Elgin Sharks   3   5   6   7   9
70 Glen Ellyn Lightning  10  15  16  20  21

Belvidere Tornados  14  17
Rockford Wildcats  12  18

Batavia Elgin Sharks
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

1 Micah Wilson Youth 13:55.25 3 Anthony Fernandez Youth 14:36.34
2 Finn Gallagher Youth 14:07.28 5 Ramsell Lopez Youth 15:11.78
4 Jersey Chytla Youth 14:58.56 6 Joaquin Miranda Youth 15:15.59
8 Maxim Snitko Youth 15:23.53 7 Josue Valencia Youth 15:20.88
11 Andy Nyland Youth 16:20.91 9 Ronnie Umana Youth 15:55.59
12 Henry Wright Youth 17:12.18 30 1:16:20
15 Spencer Sims Youth 18:50.31
26 1:14:46

Glen Ellyn Lightning Belvidere Tornados
Score Name Level Time Score Name Level Time

10 George Morris Youth 16:00.50 Christopher Baeza Youth 17:16.75
13 David Wuertzer Youth 17:21.69 Billy Sanchez Youth 18:11.88
14 Braden Davis Youth 17:27.53
16 Andrew Estes Youth 18:55.41
17 Sam Casas Youth 19:16.12
70 1:29:01

Rockford Wildcats
Score Name Level Time

Ethan Hulstedt Youth 16:45.78
Connor Coyle Youth 18:44.15

2017 Belvidere Invitational XC Youth Boys
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